
 
2020-2021 School Calendar  

 
    
August 5 (Wednesday)   Teachers Report/Teacher Workday 
August 6-7, 10-11    Professional Development (Teacher-Directed 8/11) 
     
August 12  (Wednesday)   Students Report 
 
September 7  (Monday)   Labor Day Holiday 
 
October 5 (Monday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
October 6  (Tuesday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (JHS/HS)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
October 8 (Thursday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Schools)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m.  
October 9 (Friday)    Holiday  
October 12 (Monday)   Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
November 23 - 27     Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 21- January 1      Winter Break  
            
January 4 (Monday)   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday                                                                   
January 5 (Tuesday)   Classes resume 
January 18  (Monday)   Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
 
February 15  (Monday)   Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
March 15 (Monday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
March 16  (Tuesday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (JHS/HS)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
March 18 (Thursday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Schools)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m.  
March 19     Professional Development Flex Day/Student Holiday 
March 20 - 28      Spring Break 
 
April 2  (Friday)    Holiday 
April 5            (Monday)   Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
May 27  (Thursday)   Last Student Day 
May 28  (Friday)    Teacher Workday 
       
 

       
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Student Days ........................................ 178 
Parent-Teacher Conference Days .......... +2 
Teacher Workdays ................................. +3 
Professional Development Days .......... +10 
Teacher Contract Days......................... 193 
  

End of First Quarter . . . .  October 8 41 days 
End of Second Quarter . .  December 18 44 days 
End of Third Quarter . . . . March 12 47 days 
End of Fourth Quarter . . . May 27 46 days 
Student Instruction Days         178 days 
 



 
2021-2022 School Calendar  

 
    
August 4 (Thursday)   Teachers Report/Teacher Workday 
August 5-6, 9-10    Professional Development (Teacher-Directed 8/10) 
     
August 11  (Wednesday)   Students Report 
 
September 6  (Monday)   Labor Day Holiday 
 
October 4 (Monday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
October 5  (Tuesday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (JHS/HS)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
October 7 (Thursday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Schools)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m.  
October 8 (Friday)    Holiday  
October 11 (Monday)   Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
November 22 - 26     Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 20 - 31       Winter Break  
            
January 3 (Monday)   Teacher Workday/Student Holiday                                                                   
January 4 (Tuesday)   Classes resume 
January 17  (Monday)   Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
 
February 21  (Monday)   Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
March 14 (Monday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (Elementary)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
March 15  (Tuesday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (JHS/HS)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m. 
March 17 (Thursday)   Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Schools)  3:30 - 6:30 p.m.  
March 18 (Friday)    Professional Development Flex Day/Student Holiday 
March 21 - 25      Spring Break 
 
April 15 (Friday)    Holiday 
April 18           (Monday)   Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
May 26  (Thursday)   Last Student Day 
May 27  (Friday)    Teacher Workday 
       
 

       
  
 

Student Days ........................................ 178 
Parent-Teacher Conference Days.......... +2 
Teacher Workdays ................................ +3 
Professional Development Days ..........+10 
Teacher Contract Days ......................... 193 
  

End of First Quarter . . . .  October 7 41days 
End of Second Quarter . .  December 17 44 days 
End of Third Quarter . . . . March 11 47 days 
End of Fourth Quarter . . . May 26 46 days 
Student Instruction Days         178 days 
 


